Greenbarnes Lid.

Gosia Turczyn
Aldbury Parish Council
Aldbury Memorial Hall
The Green

Aldbury

Tring

Hertfordshire

HP23 5RR

Dear Gosia,

QUOTATION

Ref No. 30967/1
Dated 31/03/2025
Contact Gosia Turczyn
Tel

Fax

Mobile 07871 498041

Further to your enquiry, please find below details of our quotation for supply of the items required.

Re : Oak DN/O 2-Bay 4A4 Noticeboard for Wall Mounting (NO header panel)

Iltem Qty Ref Code Description
A 1 SF/LO Light Oak Stain Finish to whole board
B 1 DN/O Two Bay 4 x A4 Portrait Noticeboard (O/a size 1270mm

wide x 868mm high) Both Bays Toughened
Glass/Lockable, Oak/Tricoya Back

C 2 TH "T" Handle (Attaches permanently to standard lock to
allow access without the need for a key). Cost per bay

D 1 DELRSS Delivery

Terms:

Payment: Net 30 days

Payment Methods Accepted By:

Cheques: Made payable to Greenbarnes Ltd

BACS: Metro Bank, Sort Code 23-05-80. Account No 26585244
Credit/Debit Cards accepted

VAT is charged at 20%.

Delivery: Typically expected approx 4 to 6 weeks from receipt of order.

This quotation is valid for 30 days from the date of this document.
Details and sizes as per catalogue.

Installation not included.

Line item prices exclude VAT

E & OE

Unit Price
£0.00

£1,431.83

£17.20

£60.00

Sub Total
VAT
TOTAL

Total
£0.00

£1,431.83

£34.40

£60.00

£1,526.23
£305.25
£1,831.48
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To order, simply ring, fax or email quoting the reference number at top of this document. Alternatively, if you need
clarification, or would like to discuss or a amend your requirements, please do not hesitate to contact our sales team
on 01280 701093 or sales@greenbarnes.co.uk.

Yours sincerely ,

A Bra>e”

Andy Brewer
Technical Sales
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